
United States Court Of Appeals for the Fifth Circuit 
Court Schedule 2018-2019 Court Term 

(7/1/2018 – 6/30/2019) 
 
 

Week of 2018 
 
July 9 
 
August 6 
 
September 3    (Court will start on Tuesday, Sept. 4, and continue through Friday, Sept. 7) 
 
September 17 En Banc 
 
October 1 
 
November 5 
 
December 3 
 
 
Week of 2019 
 
January 7 
 
January 21  En Banc 
 
February 4    (Court will start on Tuesday, Feb. 5, and continue through Friday, Feb. 8) 
 
March 11 
 
April 1 
 
April 29 
 
May 13  En Banc 
 
June 10 
 



United States Court Of  Appeals for the Fifth Circuit Court Schedule 
2019-2020 Court Term* 

                                 (7/1/2019  -  6/30/2020) 
 
Week of 2019 
 
July 8 (Court will start on Tuesday, July 9, and continue through Friday, July 12) 
 
August 5    
 
September 2 (Court will start on Tuesday, Sept. 3, and continue through Friday, Sept. 6) 
 
September 23 En Banc  
 
October 7   
 
November 4   
 
December 2   
 
Week of 2020 
 
January 6  
 
January 20  En Banc  
 
February 3  (Court will start on Tuesday, Feb. 4, and continue through Friday, Feb. 7) 

 
March 2   
 
March 30   
 
April 27   
 
May 18  En Banc 
 
June 1   


